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WINFREE ACADEMY
CHARTER SCHOOLS

Success tomorvow stavts today...

Regina Cunningham
Assistant Principal

Campus Behavior Coordinator

rcunningham@wacsd.com

Shannon Albitre
Social Studies Educator
salbitre@wacsd.com

Mariah Busby
Student Services Counselor
mbusby@wacsd.com

Rhonda Cobbs-Henry
Instructional Assistant
rcobbs-henry@wacsd.com

David Coblentz
Social Studies Educator
dcoblentz@wacsd.com

Griselda Guevara
Instructional Assistant
gguevara@wacsd.com

Lisa Hatzky
Science Educator
lhatzky@wacsd.com

YaRonda McDonald
Principal

Campus Behavior Coordinator
ymcdonald@wacsd.com

Aida Iffraij
Substitute
aiffraijj@wacsd.com

Francesco Merola
ELA Educator
fmerola@wacsd.com

Alessandra Moreno
Registrar
amoreno@wacsd.com

Kenneth Snyder
Math Educator
ksnyder@wacsd.com

Elizabeth Spradling
Attendance/Registrar
espradling@wacsd.com

Stella Thompson
CTE Educator
sthompson@wacsd.com

Alex Troxtell

CCMR Counselor
atroxtell@wacsd.com
469-669-9165




Sharon Warwick
Art Educator
swarwick@wacsd.com

Jacob Williams
English Educator
jwilliams@wacsd.com




